
NUNAVUT EDO DIRECTORY

Name Community Address
Postal 
Code

Phone Fax Email

Kivalliq
JBK Consulting - 
Kathleen Pemik

Arviat Box 115 X0C 0E0 867-857-4994 867-857-4995
kpemik@nv.sympatico.ca 

Mary Sammurtok Whale Cove Box 120 X0C 0J0 867-896-9961 867-896-9109 marysammurtok_2@hotmail.com
Charlotte Hickes Rankin Inlet Box 310 X0C 0G0 867-645-2895 867-645-2146 charlotte@qiniq.com
Tara Fesyk Baker Lake Box 149 X0C 0A0 867-793-2874 867-793-2509 bledo@qiniq.com
David Kattegatsiak Chesterfield Inlet Box 10 X0C 0B0 867-898-9206 867-898-9108 edo_hamlet@qiniq.com
Lizzie Angootealuk Coral Harbour Box 30 X0C 0C0 867-925-9015 867-925-8076 coraledo@nv.sympatico.ca
Marie Kringuk Repulse Bay Box 10 X0C 0H0 867-462-4101 867-462-4144 repulse_bay2005@qiniq.com

Kitikmeot
Chris King Cambridge Bay Box 16 X0B 0C0 867-983-2337 867-983-2193 cking@cambridgebay.ca
Martha Qaqqiaq Taloyoak Box 8 X0B 1B0 867-561-5466 867-561-6810 edooftal@qiniq.com
Lucy Akoak Kugaaruk Box 205 X0B 1K0 867-769-6281 867-769-6069
Simon Kuliktana Kugluktuk Box 271 X0B 0E0 867-982-4471 867-982-3060 cedokug@qiniq.com 
Roy Shields Gjoa Haven Box 281 X0B 1J0 867-360-6186 867-360-6163 ghcedo@polarnet.ca
Sarah Kamimmalik GH Trainee skamimmalik@hotmail.com

Qikitaaluk
Sheena Qaunaq Arctic Bay Box 150 X0A 0A0 867-439-9917 867-439-8767 cedo_ab@qiniq.com
Qiatsuq Qiatsuq Cape Dorset Box 30 X0A 0C0 867-897-8878 867-897-8142 muncdedo@capedorset.ca
Billy Palluq Clyde River Box 89 X0A 0E0 867-924-6706 867-924-6293 cedoclyde05@qiniq.com
Jimmie Qaapik Grise Fiord Box 77 X0A 0J0 867-980-9934 867-980-9128 griselo@nunanet.com
Martha Gibbons Hall Beach Bag 3 X0A 0K0 867-928-8972 867-928-8962
Carroll MacIntyre Igloolik Box 340 X0A 0L0 867-934-8429 867-934-8228
Kyra Fisher Kimmirut Box 54 X0A 0N0 867-939-2247 867-939-2045 cedkimm@qiniq.com
Mark Young Pangnirtung Box 253 X0A 0R0 867-473-8950 867-473-8382 mnyoung@nv.sympatico.ca
Philip Manik Resolute Bay Box 237 X0A 0V0 867-252-3616 867-252-3749 cedorb@qiniq.com
Robert McLean Sanikiluaq General Delivery X0A 0W0 867-266-8874 867-266-8903 sanicedo@yahoo.ca
Morris Kuniliusie Qikiqtarjuaq Box 4 X0A 0B0 867-927-8832 867-927-8120 kuniliusie@yahoo.ca
Colin Saunders Pond Inlet Box 180 X0A 0S0 867-899-8922 867-899-8929 cedopond@nv.sympatico.ca
Kim Rizzi Iqaluit City of Iqaluit X0A 0H0 867-979-5611 867-979-5922 k.rizzi@city.iqaluit.nu.ca


